(2 Gaviglio

CIERRE MERCADO 28-07-2017

Mercado Disponible

En ARS Max Pagado
Soja 4.450
Maiz 2.350
Trigo 2.850
Sorgo 2.000
Precios FAS Sagpya
En ARS
Trigo Pan
Maiz
Girasol
Soja
Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

Compra
28/07/2017 17,69
Délar Itau
28/07/2017 17,72

Al cierre
4.450
2.350
2.850
2.000

3.148
2.388
5.046
4.400

Venta
17,79

Mercado Futuro

En US$S Max Pagado
Maiz Septiembre S/C
Maiz Octubre S/C
Maiz Noviembre 142
Soja Noviembre 262
Trigo Nov/Diciembre 165
Trigo Enero 18 170
Trigo Febrero 18 S/C
Maiz Marzo/Abril 18 150
Soja Abril/Mayo 18 260
Maiz Julio/Ago/Sep 18 S/C

Pizarra BCR 27.07.2017
En AR$

Girasol

Maiz

Soja

Sorgo

Trigo

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacion
Maiz 17-09 147.33
Maiz 17-12 152.75
Maiz 18-03 157.37
Maiz 18-05 159.44
Maiz 18-07 161.41
Soja 17-08 367.73
Soja 17-09 369.65
Soja17-11 372.23
Soja 18-01 375.35
Soja 18-03 376.73
Trigo 17-09 176.74
Trigo 17-12 185.93
Trigo 18-03 193.37
Trigo 18-05 197.69
Trigo 18-07 200.35

Al cierre
S/C
S/C
142
262
165
170
S/C
150
260
S/C

S/C
2.390
4.400
2.050
2.880

Dif
0.39
0.59
0.59
0.59
0.59
1.84
1.65
1.84
1.84
1.75
0.64
0.46
0.55

0.37
0.64
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